MPN: ELECTRA-S-SPF-S

Ernitec Small Form Factor Pluggable
(SFP) transceiver data link up to 550m

in 50/125um multi mode fiber

Specifications
Package dimensions Depth Verified
(verified) Height Verified
Width Verified
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Vendor information Brand Name
Homepage
Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

3cm
2cm

7cm
0.02 kg

Ernitec
http://mwww.ernitec.com

5 Year(s)

@rnitec
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